CERYEX . oo
Axel Johnson International

Accessories Hydraulics

Product information




Part Code

45050230H

45050229H

45050169H

45050386H

45050387H

45050558H

45050234H

45050233H

45050232H

45050388H

45050556H

45050242H

45050391H

45050389H

45050390H

45050392H

45050332H

Description
45° elbow with 1x ¥2” NPT female and 1x ¥2” NPT male
Adjustable pin key, complete with 4 pairs of exchangeable pins
Cross piece with 4x 3/8” NPT female
T-piece with 3x 3/8” NPT female -
Y-piece with 3x 3/8” NPT female
Swivel connector with 1x 3/8” NPT male and 3/8” NPT female
90° Elbow with 1x 3/8" NPT female and 1x 3/8” NPT male
90° Elbow with 2x 3/8” NPT male
90° bend with 1x %" BSP female swivel Nut and 1x %" BSP male
Straight tube connector for 12 mm tube with 3/8” NPT male
90° pipe connector for 12 mm tube with 3/8” NPT male
Plug with 3/8” NPT
Sealing ring for M12
Sealing ring for %" BSP
Sealing ring for M14
Sealing ring for M18

Manifold with 5 interconnected ports with 3/8” NPT female



	Accessories Hydraulics

