

## **Accessories Hydraulics**

Product information



Part Code	Description
45050230H	45° elbow with 1x ½" NPT female and 1x ½" NPT male
45050229H	Adjustable pin key, complete with 4 pairs of exchangeable pins
45050169H	Cross piece with 4x 3/8" NPT female
45050386H	T-piece with 3x 3/8" NPT female -
45050387H	Y-piece with 3x 3/8" NPT female
45050558H	Swivel connector with 1x 3/8" NPT male and 3/8" NPT female
45050234H	90° Elbow with 1x 3/8" NPT female and 1x 3/8" NPT male
45050233H	90° Elbow with 2x 3/8" NPT male
45050232H	90° bend with 1x 1⁄4" BSP female swivel Nut and 1x 1⁄4" BSP male
45050388H	Straight tube connector for 12 mm tube with 3/8" NPT male
45050556H	90° pipe connector for 12 mm tube with 3/8" NPT male
45050242H	Plug with 3/8" NPT
45050391H	Sealing ring for M12
45050389H	Sealing ring for 1/4" BSP
45050390H	Sealing ring for M14
45050392H	Sealing ring for M18
45050332H	Manifold with 5 interconnected ports with 3/8" NPT female